Dataman-S4 Validator Version 3.20 <ALL> Devices List

AMD
27010
2732B
27C100
27C512L
2864B
29F040
9864-25

Atmel
27256
27C256
27HC4096
28C256
28PC64
29C257
49LVvV020

Bright
29F020

Catalyst
27010
28C256

Cypress
27C128

Exel
2864A

Fujitsu
27128
27C1001
27C512

Hitachi
27128
27512
27C256H
58C256

Hyundai
2764

ISSI
27HCO010

Intel
27010
27512
27C128
27F256
28F200B
87C256

Macronix
26C1000A
27C2100
27L256

Matsushita
27128

Microchip
27256
28C17

27128
27512
27C1024
27C64
28C256
29F200
9864-3

27C010
27C256R
27HC64
28C64
29BVO10A
29C512

29F040

27128A
28C64A

27C256

2865A

2716
27C1024
27C64

27128A
2764
27C301
58C65

27C64

28F010

27128
2758
27C210
2817A
28F256
87C257

26C512A
27C256
2714000

2764

27C128
28C17A

1. CRC lib. V4.31

27128A
2764
27C128
27C800
28F010
29F400
9864-30

27C010L
27C512
27LVvV010
28C64B
29C010
29LVO10A

27256
28C65A

27H010

2716H
27C128
29F002B

2716
27C101
27C301A
58C66

27128A
2764
27C220
2817A-3
28F256A
87C64

27C1000
27C4000
271512

27C256
28C256

2716
2764A
27C2048
27H010
28F010A
5517
9864-35

27C020
27C512R
27LVv040
28HC256
29C020
29LV020

27512
28C65B

27H256

27256
27C128P
29F040A

27256
27C101-1BP
27C4000
62331

27128B
2764A
27C240
2864A
28F400B

27C1001
27C4096
28F1000

27C512
28C64

27168B
27C010
27C256
27H256
28F020
9716

27C040
27CLO10
27LV256R
28HC64
29C040
29LVv512

2764A
28F010

27H512

2732
27C256
29F400

27256A
27C101A
27C4001

2716
27C010
27C256
28F001BXB
28F512

27C1024
27C4100
28F2000

27C64
28C64A
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27256
27C020
27C400
27HBO10
28F256
9864

27C080
27HC1024
27LV512R
28MC010
29C040A
49F010

27HCO010

2732A
27C256A

27256H
27C1024
27C4096

27256
27C020
27C400
28F001BXT
87256

27C1100
27C512
28F4000

27HC1616
28C64B

2732
27C040
27C4096
2817A
28F512
9864-2

27C1024L
27HC256
28C010
28MC020
29C1024
49F020

27HC256

2764
27C256H

2732
27C256
27C512

2732
27C040
27C512
28F010
8764

27C2000
27C8000

27HC256

2732A
27C080
27C512
2864A
29F010
9864-20

27C128
27HC256R
28C17
28MC040
29C256
49F040

28C17A

27C1000
27C32A

2732A
27C256A
27C64

2732A
27C100
27C64
28F020
8764

27C2048
27L1000

27HC64
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Mitsubishi

27128 27128
2764 2764
27C201 27C201P
27C402K 27C404K
Mostek

2716

Motorola

2716

NEC

271000 271001
27512 2764
27C2001 27C2001B
27C8001 28C256
National

2716 27256B
27C020 27C040
27C16H 27C2048
27C32H 27C512
27P040 27P512
OKI

271000 27128
27C256 27C256H
Philips

27C210 27C240
Ricoh

27C256 27C32
Rockwell

87C64

SEEQ

27128 27256
28C256 28C64

SGS-Thomson

27128A 2716
27C1001 27C1024
27C2568B 27C32
27C800 27C801
28C64 28C64C
87C257

SST

27SF010 27SF020
29EE020 29EE512
Samsung

2817A 2864A
28C65

Seiko

2817A

Sony

27C1000 27C1001
TI

27128 27128A
27C020 27C040
27C64 27PCO10A

27128A
27C100
27C202K
27C512

27128
27C1000
27C256
28C64

2732
27C1023
27C210
27C512A
87C257

27128A

27C256

27C64

2764
28C65

27256
27C128
27C322
27LvV101
28F101

27SF512

2864AH

27C256

2716
27C128
27pPC128

2716 27256
27C100P 27C101
27C256 27C256A
27C512A 27C512AP
2716 27256
27C1000A 27C1001
27C256A 27C4001
2732B 27512
27C1024 27C128
27C240 27C256
27C64 27C64B
2716 27256
27C512 27C64A
27C256 2817A
5517A 5517AH
2732 2732A
27C128A 27C160
27C4001 27C4002
27Lv201 27Lv401
28F201 28F256
28LF040 28SF040
2865A 2865AH
27C512

27256 2732A
27C210A 27C240
27PC256 27PC512
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2732
27C101P
27C256AP
28C64A

27256A
27C1001A
27C512

27512A

27C128B
27C256B
27CP128

27512

2817AH

27512
27C2001
27C512
27LV512
28F512

28SF04

28C17

2764
27C256
28C64

2732A
27C102K
27C400K
28F101

2732
27C1001AB
27C64

2758
27C16
27C32
27LC256

2764

2864

2764A
27C202
27C64
27V322
29F040

29EEO10

28C256

27C010
27C32
87C257

27512
27C128
27C401

2732A
27C1024A
27C8000

27C010
27C168B
27C328B
27Lv010

2764A

2864H

27C1000
27C256
27C64A
28C17A
29W040

29EEO11

28C64

27CO10A
27C512
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Toshiba
27128
27512A
57256A
57H256

VLSI
27C128

Waferscale
27C010L
27C512F

White
WMF128K8

Winbond
27E010

Xicor
28256
28C64

AMD
27010
2732B
27C100
27C512L
2864B
29F040
9864-25

Atmel
27256
27C256
27HC4096
28C256
28PC64
29C257
49LVvV020

Bright
29F020

Catalyst
27010
28C256

Cypress
27C128

Exel
2864A

Fujitsu
27128
27C1001
27C512

Hitachi
27128
27512
27C256H
58C256

Hyunda
2764

27128
2764
574000

27C256

27C020F
27C512L

WMF512K8

27E040

2864A
28HC256

27128
27512
27C1024
27C64
28C256
29F200
9864-3

27C010
27C256R
27HC64
28C64
29BVO10A
29C512

29F040

27128A
28C64A

27C256

2865A

2716
27C1024
27C64

27128A
2764
27C301
58C65

27C64

27128A 27256 27256A 27256B 2732
2764 2764A 571000 571001 5716200
574096 574200 57512A 578200 57H1024
27C512 27C64
27C020L 27C040L 27C128F 27C128L 27C256F
27C64F 27C64L 27C65 57C256F 57C512F
27E257 27E512 29C020 29EEO11 29EE512
2864B 2864H 28C010 28C256 28C256B
1. SHAL1 lib. v4.31
27128A 2716 2716B 27256 2732
2764 2764A 27C010 27C020 27C040
27C128 27C2048 27C256 27C400 27C4096
27C800 27H010 27H256 27HBO10 2817A
28F010 28F010A 28F020 28F256 28F512
29F400 5517 9716 9864 9864-2
9864-30 9864-35
27C010L 27C020 27C040 27C080 27C1024L
27C512 27C512R 27CLO10 27HC1024 27HC256
27LVvV010 27LVv040 27LV256R 27LV512R 28C010
28C64B 28HC256 28HC64 28MCO010 28MC020
29C010 29C020 29C040 29C040A 29C1024
29LVO10A 29LV020 29LV512 49F010 49F020
27256 27512 2764A 27HCO010 27HC256
28C65A 28C65B 28F010
27HO10 27H256 27H512
2716H 27256 2732 2732A 2764
27C128 27C128P 27C256 27C256A 27C256H
29F002B 29F040A 29F400
2716 27256 27256A 27256H 2732
27C101 27C101-1BP 27C101A 27C1024 27C256
27C301A 27C4000 27C4001 27C4096 27C512
58C66 62331
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27512
57256
57H1025

27C256L
57C64F

28C512

2732A
27C080
27C512
2864A
29F010
9864-20

27C128
27HC256R
28C17
28MC040
29C256
49F040

28C17A

27C1000
27C32A

2732A
27C256A
27C64
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1SSI
27HCO010

Intel
27010
27512
27C128
27F256
28F200B
87C256

Macronix
26C1000A
27C2100
271256

Matsushita
27128

Microchip
27256
28C17

Mitsubishi
27128

2764
27C201
27C402K

Mostek
2716

Motorola
2716

NEC
271000
27512
27C2001
27C8001

National
2716
27C020
27C16H
27C32H
27P040

OKIl
271000
27C256

Philips
27C210

Ricoh
27C256

Rockwell
87C64

SEEQ
27128
28C256

SGS-Thomson

27128A
27C1001
27C256B
27C800
28C64
87C257

28F010

27128
2758
27C210
2817A
28F256
87C257

26C512A
27C256
2714000

2764

27C128
28C17A

27128
2764
27C201P
27C404K

271001
2764
27C2001B
28C256

27256B
27C040
27C2048
27C512
27P512

27128
27C256H

27C240

27C32

27256
28C64

2716
27C1024
27C32
27C801
28C64C

27128A
2764
27C220
2817A-3
28F256A
87C64

27C1000
27C4000
271512

27C256
28C256

27128A
27C100
27C202K
27C512

27128
27C1000
27C256
28C64

2732
27C1023
27C210
27C512A
87C257

27128A

27C256

27C64

2764
28C65

27256
27C128
27C322
27LVv101
28F101

27128B
2764A
27C240
2864A
28F400B

27C1001
27C4096
28F1000

27C512
28C64

2716
27C100P
27C256
27C512A

2716
27C1000A
27C256A

2732B
27C1024
27C240
27C64

2716

27C512

27C256
5517A

2732
27C128A
27C4001
27Lv201
28F201

2716
27C010
27C256
28F001BXB
28F512

27C1024
27C4100
28F2000

27C64
28C64A

27256
27C101
27C256A
27C512AP

27256
27C1001
27C4001

27512

27C128
27C256
27C64B

27256

27C64A

2817A
5517AH

2732A
27C160
27C4002
27Lv401
28F256
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27256
27C020
27C400
28F001BXT
87256

27C1100
27C512
28F4000

27HC1616
28C64B

2732
27C101P
27C256AP
28C64A

27256A
27C1001A
27C512

27512A

27C128B
27C256B
27CP128

27512

2817AH

27512
27C2001
27C512
27LV512
28F512

2732
27C040
27C512
28F010
8764

27C2000
27C8000

27HC256

2732A
27C102K
27C400K
28F101

2732
27C1001AB
27C64

2758
27C16
27C32
27LC256

2764

2864

2764A
27C202
27C64
27V322
29F040

2732A
27C100
27C64
28F020
8764

27C2048
27L1000

27HCo64

27512
27C128
27C401

2732A
27C1024A
27C8000

27C010
27C168B
27C32B
27LVv010

2764A

2864H

27C1000
27C256
27C64A
28C17A
29W040
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SST
27SF010 27SF020 27SF512 28LF040 28SF040 28SF04 29EEOQ10
29EEO020 29EE512
Samsung
2817A 2864A 2864AH 2865A 2865AH 28C17 28C256
28C65
Seiko
2817A
Sony
27C1000 27C1001 27C256 27C512
TI
27128 27128A 2716 27256 2732A 2764 27C010
27C020 27C040 27C128 27C210A 27C240 27C256 27C32
27C64 27PCO10A 27PC128 27PC256 27PC512 28C64 87C257
Toshiba
27128 27128 27128A 27256 27256A 27256B 2732
27512A 2764 2764 2764A 571000 571001 5716200
57256A 574000 574096 574200 57512A 578200 57H1024
57H256
VLSI
27C128 27C256 27C512 27C64
Waferscale
27C010L 27C020F 27C020L 27C040L 27C128F 27C128L 27C256F
27C512F 27C512L 27C64F 27C64L 27C65 57C256F 57C512F
White
WMF128K8 WMF512K8
Winbond
27E010 27E040 27E257 27E512 29C020 29EEO11 29EE512
Xicor
28256 2864A 2864B 2864H 28C010 28C256 28C256B
28C64 28HC256

1. Serial CRC lib. vV4.42
Atmel
17C002 17C002A 17C010 17C010A 17C128 17C128A 17C256
17C512 17C512A 17C65 17C65A 17LVvV002 17LVO02A 17LVv010
17LVvV128 17LV128A 17LV256 17LV256A 17LV512 17LV512A 17LV65
24C01 24C01A/B 24C02 24C04 24C08 24C128 24C16
24C256 24C32 24C64 25010 25020 25040 25080
25160 25256 25320 25640 25HP256 25HP512 25P1024
93C46A 93C46C 93C56 93C57 93C66 93C86
Catalyst
24C00 24C01B 24C02 24C04 24C08 24C16 24C44
24WC02 24WC03 24WC05 24WC128 24WC129 24WC16 24WC256
24WC32 24WC33 24WC64 24WC65 24WC66 25010 25020
25C01 25C02 25C04 25C05 25C08 25C11 25C128
25C17 25C256 25C32 25C33 25C64 25C65 34WC02
35C116 64LC10 64LC20 64LC40 93C46 93C56 93C57
93C86
Exel
24C01 24C02 24C04 24C08 24C16 93C46 93C56
Fairchild
93C06
ICT
93C46 93C46A 93C56A 93C66A 93CX46 93CX66
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29EEO11

28C64

27C010A
27C512

27512
57256
57H1025

27C256L
57C64F

28C512

17C256A
17LVO10A
17LV65A
24C164
25128
93C46

24WCO01
24WC257
25040
25C16
35C102
93C66
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1SSI
24C01-3
25C32-3

Microchip
24AA128
24FC128
241L.C08B
24WC32
25C160
85C72

National
24C02
9306
93C86

Philips PCF
85102

Ramtron
24C04
25C160

Rohm
24101
9020

ST
24C01
9306
95160

Xicor
2402
24C08

Atmel
17C002
17C512
17LVv128
24C01
24C256
25160
93C46A

Catalyst
24C00
24WC02
24WC32
25C01
25C17
35C116
93C86

Exel
24C01

Fairchild
93C06

ICT
93C46

1SSI
24C01-3
25C32-3

24C02-3
25C64-3

24AA256
24FC256
241.C128
25AA040
25C320
85C82

24C03
9346

85116

24C04A

24102
9040

24C02
93C46A
95256

24022
24C16

17C002A
17C512A
17LV128A
24CO01A/B
24C32
25256
93C46C

24C01B
24WC03
24WC33
25C02
25C256
64LC10

24C02

93C46A

24C02-3
25C64-3

24C04-3 24C08-3 24C128-3 24C16-3 24C32-3
93C46A-3 93C56-3 93C66-3
24AA512 24AA515 24AAG4 24C02A 24C32
24FC512 24FC515 24L.C00 24L.C01B 24L.C028B
241.C164 24L.C16B 241.C256 241.C512 241.C515
25AA080 25AA160 25AA320 25AA640 25C040
25C640 25L.C040 25L.C080 25L.C160 25L.C320
85C92 93C46 93C76 93C86 93LC56
24C04 24C05 24C08 24C09 24C16
93C06 93C13 93C46 93C56 93C66
8581 8582C 8594C 8598C
24C16 24C16A 24C256 24C64 25040
24104 24108 24116 24132 9010
9080 93L46 93156 93L66
24C04 24C08 24C16 24E16 24E32
93C56 95010 95020 95040 95080
95320 95640
2404 24042 24164 24645 24C02
24C44 24C45 25040 25640

1. Serial SHA1 lib. V4.42
17C010 17CO10A 17C128 17C128A 17C256
17C65 17C65A 17LV002 17LV002A 17LV010
17LV256 17LV256A 17LV512 17LV512A 17LV65
24C02 24C04 24C08 24C128 24C16
24C64 25010 25020 25040 25080
25320 25640 25HP256 25HP512 25P1024
93C56 93C57 93C66 93C86
24C02 24C04 24C08 24C16 24C44
24WC05 24WC128 24WC129 24WC16 24WC256
24WC64 24WC65 24WC66 25010 25020
25C04 25C05 25C08 25C11 25C128
25C32 25C33 25C64 25C65 34WC02
64LC20 64LC40 93C46 93C56 93C57
24C04 24C08 24C16 93C46 93C56
93C56A 93C66A 93CX46 93CX66
24C04-3 24C08-3 24C128-3 24C16-3 24C32-3
93C46A-3 93C56-3 93C66-3
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24C64-3

24C65
24L.C04B
24LC64
25C080
25LC640
93LC66

24C17
93C76

25640

9016

24E65
95128

24C04

17C256A
17LVO10A
17LV65A
24C164
25128
93C46

24WCO01
24WC257
25040
25C16
35C102
93C66

24C64-3
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Microchip
24AA128
24FC128
241L.C08B
24\WC32
25C160
85C72

National
24C02
9306
93C86

Philips PCF
85102

Ramtron
24C04
25C160

Rohm
24101
9020

ST
24C01
9306
95160

Xicor
2402
24C08

24AA256
24FC256
241C128
25AA040
25C320
85C82

24C03
9346

85116

24C04A

24102
9040

24C02
93C46A
95256

24022
24C16

24AA512
24FC512
241Cl164
25AA080
25C640
85C92

24C04
93C06

8581

24C16

24104
9080

24C04
93C56
95320

2404
24C44

24AA515
24FC515
24LC16B
25AA160
25LC040
93C46

24C05
93C13

8582C

24C16A

24108
93L46

24C08
95010
95640

24042
24C45

24AAG4
24LC00
241C256
25AA320
25LC080
93C76

24C08
93C46

8594C

24C256

24116
93L56

24C16
95020

24164
25040
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24C02A
24LC01B
241C512
25AA640
25LC160
93C86

24C09
93C56

8598C

24C64

24132
93L66

24E16
95040

24645
25640

24C32
241.C02B
241LC515
25C040
25LC320
93LC56

24C16

93C66

25040

9010

24E32
95080

24C02

24C65
241.C04B
241L.C64
25C080
25LC640
93LC66

24C17

93C76

25640

9016

24E65
95128

24C04
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